
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

46-5. Exam Schedule

Mon, 03 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Devices: Lasers in Medicine  M15-303  Kuznetsov A.P.
Mon, 17 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Lasers in Medicine  S12-301  Kuznetsov A.P.
Tue, 18 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Materials Science: Medical Biomaterials  S12-301  Dmitrieva V.V.
Thu, 20 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Decision-Making Support Systems in Economics  S12-301  Elfimova T.L.,

Pashentsev V.N.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming Technology of Video Capture  S13-301  Pronichev A.N.,

Polyakov E.V.
Tue, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  M16-302  Zaytsev S.M.,

Pronichev A.N.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Methods of Medical Introscopy  M16-302, S13-301  Ulin S.E.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Image Processing Systems in Medicine; Pattern Recognition  M16-302, S13-301

 Nikitaev V.G., Polyakov E.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nuclear Medicine  M16-206  Ivanov S.M.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  S13-301  Zaytsev S.M.,

Pronichev A.N.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Database Management Systems in Medicine  S13-301  Vorontsov V.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Medicine  S14-301  Levadnaya M.G., Selchuk V.Y.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  S13-301

 Pronichev A.N., Zaytsev S.M.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Technology of Video Capture  S13-301  Polyakov E.V.,

Pronichev A.N.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Methods of Medical Introscopy  S13-301  Ulin S.E.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Systems Programming  S13-301  Vorontsov V.A.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Medicine  S14-301  Selchuk V.Y., Levadnaya M.G.


